National Cross Country 1998- Under 17 Women Results

1 PATERSON, LESLEY
2 NORMAN, HANNAH
3 COATES, NICHOLA
4 FAGAN, COLLETTE
5 ROSS, JOANNA
6 MCCRORIE, JANE
7 MONTADOR, KIMBERLEY
8 CLARK, ROSLYN
9 WATERHOUSE, CLAIRE
10 MUNRO, KIRSTY
11 YULE, K
12 MURRAY, NICOLA
13 CAMPBELL, A
14 BENNETT, KAREN
15 ARMSTRONG, ROWAN
16 GOSDEN, WENDY
17 MCKENZIE, SUSAN
18 KIRKHAM, NATALIA
19 MACLEAN, R
20 CURTIS, CATRIONA
21 ROSS, MORAG
22 TOWNSEND, H
23 BURNETT, CLAIRE
24 DOUGLAS, LINDSAY
25 CAMPBELL, CHRISTINE
26 GALLAGHER, VICTORIA
27 NEWTON, LINDA
28 DICKINSON, LAURA
29 MACLENNAN, C
30 STEELE, JULIE
31 FARR, KATY
32 ROSS, SALLY
33 MCLAY, J
34 MCDAID, KERRY
35 FARMER, V
36 OSBOURN, EMMA
37 BLACK, MICHELLE
38 MILLAR, JENNI
39 BAILLIE, FIONA
40 BOAG, HELEN
41 MORTON, LESLEY ANN

VICTORIA PARK AAC

B PITREAVIE AC
CRAMLINGTON AC
CITY OF GLASGOW AC
VICTORIA PARK AAC
JG CENTRALAC

JG CENTRALAC

CITY OF GLASGOW AC
JG CENTRALAC

CITY OF GLASGOW AC
KILBARCHAN AAC
LASSWADE AAC
INVERNESS HARRIERS
JW KILMARNOCK H
STEWARTY AC

B PITREAVIE AC
GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC
NORTH SHIELDS POLY
INVERNESS HARRIERS
BANCHORY STONEHAVEN
VICTORIA PARK AAC
KILBARCHAN AAC
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
JG CENTRALAC

JW KILMARNOCK H
NORTH SHIELDS POLY
VICTORIA PARK AAC
NORTH SHIELDS POLY
INVERNESS HARRIERS
CITY OF GLASGOW AC
GLENIFFER HIGH SCH
ABERDEEN AAC
KILBARCHAN AAC
LIVINGSTON &amp; D AAC
RONHILL CAMBUSLANG H
NORTH SHIELDS POLY
LAW &amp; DISTRICT AAC
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
GLENIFFER HIGH SCH
PENICUIK HARRIERS
JW KILMARNOCK H

00:19:52
00:20:07
00:20:17
00:20:26
00:20:39
00:20:42
00:21:06
00:21:35
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:50
00:21:53
00:22:06
00:22:28
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:34
00:22:34
00:22:38
00:22:56
00:23:05
00:23:18
00:23:41
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:24:13
00:24:21
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:59
00:25:12
00:25:12
00:25:15
00:26:08
00:26:12
00:26:53
00:27:57
00:28:39
00:29:11
00:30:15
00:35:58



